
Organizer Technical Data:
Jury: Name of Course MATSUNOYAMA SX Course
TD ARASE Hiroki JPN Start 670m
Race Director 0 Finish 434m
Chief of Race MURAYAMA Hideaki JPN Vertical Drop 226m
Finish Referee SAIKI Takao JPN Course Length 1200m

1st
Course Builder MURAYAMA Hideaki JPN Start Time 11:00
Forerunner - A - KAMIMURA Rise JPN Weather Snow
Forerunner - B - Air Temp. Start / Finish 2.0℃ / 4.0℃
Forerunner - C - Snow Temp. 0℃
Forerunner - D - Snow Quality Soft

Gate 38

RANK BIB FIS CODE NAME NAT TIME POINTS

Final
1 32 2527653 HIRAKAWA Sachi JPN 50.00
2 33 2528219 HACHIYA Shoko JPN 40.00
3 34 2531255 ISHII Risa JPN 30.00
4 31 2527349 UMEHARA Reina JPN 25.00

5 35 2529975 NAGOSHI Yuka JPN 22.50

DID NOT START 0

DID NOT FINISH 0 TD
ARASE Hiroki

DISQUALIFIED 0
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DATA PROCESSING by Excel Page: 1/1 TIMMING by SEIKO

The 33rd All Japan Ski Championships
Freestyle SX

Official Results
Ladies SX Final



PENALTY CALCULATION

ＦＩＳポイント計算

FIS PUNKTEBERECHUNG

Name of Event

大会名 The 33rd All Japan Ski Championships Freestyle SX

Name der Veranstaltung

Date Discipline Name of the TD

日付 種目 SX ＴＤ氏名 ARASE Hiroki
Datum Disziplin Name des TDs JPN

The best 5 athletes at start / 出走選手中上位５名 / Die 5 besten FIS-Punkte Athleten am Start

Number CODE Name Nat FIS Points

ビブ番号 FISｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属国 FISﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

Nummer FIS Code Name Nat FIS Punkte

31 2527349 UMEHARA Reina JPN 120.00

32 2527653 HIRAKAWA Sachi JPN 111.65

33 2528219 HACHIYA Shoko JPN 28.25

35 2529975 NAGOSHI Yuka JPN 12.00

34 2531255 ISHII Risa JPN

TOTALS / 合計 / SUMMEN
FIS Points of best 5 at start

出走選手中上位５名のＦＩＳポイント 271.90
Die 5 besten FIS-Punkte am Start

54.38

Scale Points

スケールポイント 50

Signature TD / ＴＤの署名 / Unterschritf des TDs TD-Nr / TD

ARASE Hiroki

The 33rd All Japan Ski Championships

Freestyle SX
Ladies SX Qualification

23 Mar.2013



Organizer Technical Data:
Jury: Name of Course パラダイスコース
TD 荒瀬裕基 福島 Start 670m
Race Director Finish 434m
Chief of Race 村山英明 新潟 Vertical Drop 226m
Finish Referee 佐伯高男 富山 Course Length 1200m

1st
Course Builder 村山英明 新潟 Start Time 11:04
Forerunner - A - 上村莉世 新潟 Weather Snow
Forerunner - B - Air Temp. Start / Finish 2.0℃ / 4.0℃
Forerunner - C - Snow Temp. 0℃
Forerunner - D - Snow Quality Soft

Gate 38

RANK BIB SAJ CODE NAME 加盟団体 所属 POINTS

Final
1 32 05000906 平川 紗知 富山 Club ACL's
2 33 05001020 蜂谷 匠子 長野 車山SC
3 34 05001360 石井 理紗 学連 立命館大学
4 31 05000820 梅原 玲奈 東京 クラブワン

5 36 03005319 長谷川 朋子 大阪 追手門OB会
6 35 05001250 名越 由佳 岡山 島根大学

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH TD
ARASE Hiroki

DISQUALIFIED

23 Mar.2013 / Matsunoyama Japan Printing: 23 Mar.2013 Codex5032
DATA PROCESSING by Excel Page: 1/1 TIMMING by SEIKO

第33回全日本スキー選手権大会
フリースタイルスキー競技スキークロス種目

Official Results
Ladies SX Final



PENALTY CALCULATION

ＦＩＳポイント計算

FIS PUNKTEBERECHUNG

Name of Event

大会名 第33回全日本スキークロス選手権大会 フリースタイル競技スキークロス種目

Name der Veranstaltung

Date Discipline Name of the TD

日付 種目 SX ＴＤ氏名 ARASE Hiroki
Datum Disziplin Name des TDs JPN

The best 5 athletes at start / 出走選手中上位５名 / Die 5 besten FIS-Punkte Athleten am Start

Number CODE Name Nat SAJ Points

ビブ番号 SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属国 SAJﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

Nummer SAJ Code Name Nat SAJ Punkte

32 05000906 平川 紗知 JPN 7.00

33 05001020 蜂谷 匠子 JPN 5.40

34 05001360 石井 理紗 JPN

31 05000820 梅原 玲奈 JPN 17.50

36 03005319 長谷川 朋子 JPN

TOTALS / 合計 / SUMMEN
FIS Points of best 5 at start

出走選手中上位５名のＦＩＳポイント 29.90
Die 5 besten FIS-Punkte am Start

5.98

Scale Points

スケールポイント 50

Signature TD / ＴＤの署名 / Unterschritf des TDs TD-Nr / TD

ARASE Hiroki

第33回全日本スキークロス選手権大会

フリースタイル競技スキークロス種目
Ladies SX Qualification

23 Mar.2013


